Product Benefits:
•	 Exclusive BioCote© antimicrobial protection.
•	 IP3x grille rating that provides an open area of
23%.
•	 Full frame creates a quick access for cleaning
and maintenance.
•	 Security fixings are used to only provide access
to authorised staff.
•	 Manufactured from 1.5mm Zintec steel. 1.5mm
Magnelis coated steel is also available when
installing into wet areas.
•	 Powder coated finish - white as standard
(other colours available).
•	 Standard sizes as per table on reverse.
Bespoke sizes are also available upon request.
NEW
Anti-Ligature
Ventilation
Grille
Designed to reduce
ligature risk while
providing access for
authorised personnel
Contour Heating Products Ltd.
The Mansions, 43 Broadway, Shifnal
Shropshire, TF11 8BB
Email: sales@contourheating.co.uk
Tel: 01952 290 498
© Contour Heating Products Ltd 2019. Contour has a policy of continuous product development and improvement. As a result, the content and information contained within this document
is subject to change without notice. The colours shown in this printed leaflet are representative only and should not be used for accurate colour matching. Acceptance of orders is subject to
Contour Heating Products Ltd standard terms & conditions. Copy available upon request. E&OE.  †: see www.contourheating.co.uk/terms-conditions/for warranty terms and conditions.
Ventilation grilles are often positioned on
ceilings or high on walls.
Their openings can be used to create
a ligature point, making ventilation
grilles a serious hazard in mental health
environments.
Plastic grilles can be broken to create
sharp instruments, creating a risk to
service users and staff.
Contours Anti-Ligature ventilation grille reduces
the ligature risk when installed over the top of
standard ventilation grilles.
Size Product Code
150 x 150mm ALG150150
200 x 200mm ALG200200
250 x 250mm ALG250250
300 x 300mm ALG300300
350 x 350mm ALG350350
400 x 400mm ALG400400
450 x 450mm ALG450450
500 x 500mm ALG500500
550 x 550mm ALG550550
Bespoke sizes are also available upon request.